1° Divisione Pisa - 2009/2010 - Girone Unico

classifica completa 17° giornata

SQUADRA
Staffoli

La Perla
Castelfranco

Cus Pisa

Cascina
Volterrana

Gatto Verde
Casciavola
Bellaria

Pisa Volley Sport
Volleyball S.Croce

Ascianese

PT
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risultati della 17° giornata
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Qs

28750

25625

17727

14400

10645

10667

10313

06857

04571

03810

02558

1000

Staffoli

PF

1470

1342

1241
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1110

893

Volleyball S.Croce

Volterrana

Ascianese

Gatto Verde

Pisa Volley Sport

PS

1186
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QP
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